Data Sheet
ADTRAN
3040/3045
Quad-Radio 802.11ac Wave 2 Access Point
Zero-Touch Wi-Fi
Benefits
�� Offers 100 percent Cloud-Managed
Wi-Fi without required subscriptions

domains (country) and band edge requirements.
ADTRAN 3040/3045
Ordering Information
1. Choose Your Access Point
Equipment Part No.
ADTRAN BSAP 3040: 802.11a/b/g/n/ac wave 2, 4x4:4, internal MU-MIMO antennas 1700965F1
ADTRAN BSAP 3045: 802.11a/b/g/n/ac wave 2, 4x4:4, external RP-SMA connectors 1700966F1
2. Choose Your Accessories
Equipment Part No.
Single Pack
802.3af Compliant PoE Injector for ADTRAN BSAP 3040/3045 1700926F1
AC/DC Power Adapter for ADTRAN BSAP 3040 1700963F1
Omnidirectional Antenna Bundle with 5 dBi gain for ADTRAN BSAP 3045 1700964F1
Quad-Radio 802.11ac Wave 2 Access Point
3. Upgrade to Enhanced Support/Extended Warranty
Warranty Option Part No.
Phone Support